Standard Depth
Undercounter Units
❒ TUC-27, ❒ TUC-36,
❒ TUC-48, ❒ TUC-60,
❒ TUC-72
 Standard Depth Undercounter Units
5
YEAR

Model #:
Exceptions:
Printed in
U.S.A.
2/03
APPROVALS:
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Remote cabinets available 14% off list
(condensing units supplied by others).
Consult factory technical service dept. for BTU information.
115/60/1
NEMA-5-15R
Dimensions Cord
Capacity # of (inches) NEMA Length Crated
Model Doors (Cu. Ft) Shelves L D H HP Volts PH Amps Config. (feet) Weight
 TUC-27   (1, 2, 3, 4) 1 6.5 2 27 5/8 30 1/8 36 1/5 115 1 4.6 5-15 7 161
 TUC-36 2 8.5 4 36 3/8 30 1/8 36 1/3 115 1 8.3 5-15 7 210
 TUC-48   (1, 2, 3) 2 12.0 4 48 3/8 30 1/8 36 1/3 115 1 8.6 5-15 7 243
 TUC-60   (1, 2, 3) 2 15.5 4 60 3/8 30 1/8 36 1/3 115 1 7.8 5-15 7 287
 TUC-72 3 19.0 6 72 3/8 30 1/8 36 1/2 115 1 10.5 5-15 7 350
®
TUC-Series:  Standard Depth Undercounter Units
(1) Available in drawered model
(2) Available in freezer model